
Spare parts
Basin Unit 800

Item Description Colour/Finish Code No. Quantity

 

Front panel 80 for drawer1 1

2 1

3

RV086FA
RV086FC
RV086WG
RV086FF
RV086FE

Handle 80
AA - Chromium plated
FM - Soft Matt Brown
WG - Glossy White

R4359AA
R4359FM
R4359WG

Antislip matress 80
RAL 1019 RV10367 1

RAL 7038 RV10467 1

4 Belvedere LED Light  Chrome R1753AA 1

5 Runner 300 KIT RV07467 pair

6 Hanging brackets KIT 1 RV08267 pair

7 Wall fixation KIT 1 RV08167 12

8 Plastic box and lid Transparent RV05667 1

9 Wooden divider WG - Glossy White R4337WG 1

FA - Glossy Light Grey
FC - Glossy Light Brown
WG - Glossy White
FF - Wood Light Brown
FE -  Wood Light Grey
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